THE DATASHEET OF
AP2213M-3.3TRG1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AP2213
Document number: DS42665 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 22
September 2020

© Diodes Incorporated
AP2213
Ordering Information
AP2213 X - X X X
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & Reel
Product Name
D : TO-252-2 (3)
Output Voltage E1/G1
3.0 : Fixed Output 3.0V
2.5 : Fixed Output 2.5V
M : SOIC-8
3.3 : Fixed Output 3.3V
Blank : Tube
E1 : RoHS Compliant
G1 : RoHS Compliant
and GreenH : SOT-223
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing
RoHS Compliant
RoHS Compliant
and Green
RoHS
Compliant
RoHS
Compliant
and Green
TO-252-2 (3) -40 to +125°C
AP2213D-2.5E1 AP2213D-2.5G1
AP2213D-
2.5E1
AP2213D-
2.5G1
100/Tube
AP2213D-2.5TRE1 AP2213D-2.5TRG1
AP2213D-
2.5E1
AP2213D-
2.5G1
2500/Tape
& Reel
AP2213D-3.0E1 AP2213D-3.0G1
AP2213D-
3.0E1
AP2213D-
3.0G1
100/Tube
AP2213D-3.0TRE1 AP2213D-3.0TRG1
AP2213D-
3.0E1
AP2213D-
3.0G1
2500/Tape
& Reel
AP2213D-3.3E1 AP2213D-3.3G1
AP2213D-
3.3E1
AP2213D-
3.3G1
100/Tube
AP2213D-3.3TRE1 AP2213D-3.3TRG1
AP2213D-
3.3E1
AP2213D-
3.3G1
2500/Tape
& Reel
SOIC-8 -40 to +125°C
AP2213M-2.5E1 AP2213M-2.5G1 2213M-2.5E1 2213M-2.5G1 100/Tube
AP2213M-2.5TRE1 AP2213M-2.5TRG1 2213M-2.5E1 2213M-2.5G1